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Brugsanvisning
Bruksanvisning
Bruksanvisning
Kayttdoohje

Hasznalati utmutato
Instrukcja uzytkowania
Navod k pouziti

OaAe'

LIVING WATER




Waterfall 30 Set
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Waterfall Set 60 Solo

S @

127.6

166

603.4

S'109

ﬁ 15.00 kg

6.5 (9)

237.5

65

237.5

175

270

175
270

i | N L I










Waterfall 30 | Waterfall 60 | Waterfall 90
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Waterfall 30
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Waterfall 30 Waterfall 60 Waterfall 90
— 1<3m 1<3m I1<3m
N ’@f @ 1in ’@f @ 1in @1%in
@ Aquamax Eco @,’Q Aquamax Eco @ Aquamax Eco
Classic Premium | Classic Premium | Classic Premium
1.00 m 3500 4000 5500 4000 8500 6000
6000 8000
0.80 m 3500 4000 5500 4000 5500 4000
6000 8500 6000
8000
0.60 m 2500 — 3500 4000 5500 4000
8500 6000
040 m 2500 — 3500 4000 5500 4000
6000
0.20 m 2500 — 3500 — 5500 4000
6000




1in (Waterfall 30, 60)
1% in (Waterfall 90)
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OASE GmbH - www.oase-livingwater.com

Tecklenburger Strae 161 - 48477 Horstel - Postfach 20 69 - 48469 Horstel - Germany
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